
TWE SAN 63 PVC

WPUST SANACYJNY
TWE SAN 63 PVC

  315230063
1:3

2,00 kg

POLIAMID

40
0

40
90

KOSZ

WPUST

KOŁNIERZ
USZCZELNIAJĄCY

PŁYTKOWY

55

KOŁNIERZ DO PODŁĄCZENIA
NA HYDROIZOLACJĘ

500 x 500

Ø330

Ø 63
Ø 59

Ø 67
Ø 90
Ø 200

KABEL GRZEWCZY 230V
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